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1 GIRARDET Hugo Amicale Moto du Doubs Kawasaki 4 - - 8 37.083 32.371 34.064 1:43.518

2 BOUDIN Alexis Moto Club Riding Sens… Kawasaki 3 0.086 0.086 7 37.479 32.144 34.180 1:43.803

3 MARKARIAN Sylvain Centaure Club de Nice Yamaha 9 0.178 0.092 10 36.919 32.509 33.966 1:43.394

4 RIQUELME Celian EDUCSPORT 81 Kawasaki 8 0.300 0.122 10 37.210 32.901 34.071 1:44.182

5 BERCOT Tom Activbike Yamaha 9 0.347 0.047 10 37.276 32.782 34.265 1:44.323

6 DRYE Colin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha 7 0.551 0.204 11 37.222 32.915 34.390 1:44.527

7 BEAUMONT Exupery Activbike Kawasaki 8 0.774 0.223 9 37.620 32.623 34.082 1:44.325

8 LAGRIVE Louis Moto Club Du Circuit D'… Kawasaki 8 0.876 0.102 9 37.463 32.723 34.390 1:44.576

9 FURLAN Thomas Moto Club Du Circuit D'… Kawasaki 5 0.954 0.078 7 36.882 33.094 34.163 1:44.139

10 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 Yamaha 8 2.375 1.421 8 37.539 33.913 34.899 1:46.351

11 CAILLOL Paul Moto Sud Organisation Kawasaki 7 2.882 0.507 10 38.272 33.390 34.735 1:46.397

12 CEOLOTTO Enzo Candie Moto Club Yamaha 6 2.910 0.028 11 38.362 32.991 35.179 1:46.532

13 LUZIO Esteban Moto Club Riding Sens… Yamaha 8 4.599 1.689 10 38.861 33.993 35.191 1:48.045

14 BOUDESSEUL Lucie A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Kawasaki 9 5.421 0.822 11 39.532 33.986 35.756 1:49.274

15 LLORET  MAYOR Dori… Moto Sport 76 Yamaha 6 5.422 0.001 13 38.607 34.196 36.081 1:48.884

16 CHAYNE Florian A.S.Moto Armagnac Bi… Kawasaki 9 6.340 0.918 10 39.545 34.066 36.067 1:49.678

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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